Hangzhou Ponray Technologies Co., Ltd
Add: Rm1903,Keda Touzi Bldg, No.555,Xincheng
Rd,Binjiang,Hangzhou,China
Tel: 0086-571-86433485   Fax:0086-571-86433481    P.I.C.: Richard Zeng
Web: www.fridgtec.com    E-mail: sales@fridgtec.com
Refrigeration copper tube aluminum fin condenser
Factory introduction
Our factory located in Hangzhou, China, 10 minutes car distance to our office.

Condenser series specifications
A. CD Series
Fan Motor
Connect
dia(mm)
Overall
Size(mm)
Install
size(mm) Model
Cap.
Kw
Area
m2
Input(W) Dia(mm) Air(m3/h) Volt(V) Inlet Outlet AxBxC D E
CD-2 0.6 2 1x35 200 410 220 Φ10 Φ10 320x100x230 270 65
CD-3.4 1 3.4 1x35 200 410 220 Φ12 Φ12 320x100x230 270 65
CD-4.4 1.3 4.4 1x60 250 750 220 Φ12 Φ12 370x100x280 325 65
CD-5.4 1.6 5.4 1x75 300 1350 220 Φ12 Φ12 440x100x330 392 65
CD-7.0 2 7 1x90 300 1350 220 Φ12 Φ12 440x135x330 390 90
CD-8.4 2.3 8.4 1x150 350 3100 380 Φ16 Φ12 500x130x430 455 95
CD-11.5 3.5 11.5 1x150 350 3100 380 Φ16 Φ12 480x180x430 430 145
CD-15 4.4 15 1x150 350 3100 380 Φ16 Φ12 550x180x480 490 145
CD-18 5.2 18 1x180 400 4500 380 Φ19 Φ16 590x180x530 530 140
CD-22 6.4 22 1x180 400 4500 380 Φ19 Φ16 590x180x530 530 140
CD-25 8.1 25 1x180 400 4500 380 Φ19 Φ16 750x180x680 660 150
CD-21 6.1 21 2x90 300 2700 220 Φ16 Φ12 840x180x430 790 140
CD-28 8.2 28 2x150 350 6200 380 Φ19 Φ16 900x180x430 840 145
CD-33 11.2 33 2x150 350 6200 380 Φ19 Φ16 900x200x480 840 130
CD-36 12.6 36 2x180 400 9000 380 Φ16 Φ12 1015x180x580 950 150
CD-43 14.8 43 2x180 400 9000 380 Φ16 Φ12 1015x180x680 950 150
CD-48 17.5 48 2x180 400 9000 380 Φ16 Φ12 1250x200x630 1172 120
CD-55 19.2 55 2x180 400 9000 380 Φ22 Φ12 1250x200x730 1172 140
CD-70 20.5 70 4x150 350 1240 380 Φ22 Φ16 1250x200x830 1172 120
CD-80 24.4 80 4x150 350 1240 380 Φ28 Φ16 1250x200x930 1172 120
CD-100 29.6 100 4x180 400 18000 380 Φ28 Φ16 1250x200x1130 1172 120
CD-130 38.2 130 4x180 400 18000 380 Φ28 Φ22 1250x200x1380 1172 120
CD-150 47.2 150 4x180 400 18000 380 Φ28 Φ22 1250x200x1330 1240 200
CD-180 54 180 4x180 400 18000 380 Φ28 Φ22 1250x240x1330 1240 200
B. CDC Series, foot installation
Fan motor
Connect
dia(mm)
Overall Size(mm) Install size(mm)
Model
Cap.
Kw
Area
m2
Input(w) Dia(mm) Volt(V) Air(m3/H) Inlet Outlet A B C D E1 E2 E3
CDC-28 8.4 28 180 400 380 3000 16 10 730 205 605 625 25 80 80
CDC-33 9.9 33 250 450 380 4500 19 12 830 205 655 725 25 80 80
CDC-39 11.7 39 370 500 380 6000 19 16 920 205 705 815 25 80 80
CDC-60 18 60 550 550 380 7500 25 16 920 250 855 815 25 100 100
CDC-80 24 80 2x370 500 380 12000 25 16 1315 250 855 1210 25 100 100
CDC-130 39 130 2x550 550 380 15000 25 19 1500 250 905 1395 25 100 100
C. CDS series
Fan motor
Connect
dia(mm)
Overall(mm) Install size(mm)
Model
Cap.
Kw
Area
m2
Input(w) Dia(mm) Volt(V) Air(m3/H) Pole Iniet Outlet A B C D E1 E2 E3
CDS-25 7.5 25 180 450 380 4600 6 16 12 855 430 630 845 25 160 160
CDS-35 10.5 35 180 450 380 4600 6 16 12 855 430 630 845 25 160 160
CDS-40 12 40 320 500 380 6150 6 16 12 855 470 730 845 25 175 175
CDS-45 13.5 45 600 560 380 6800 8 22 12 855 470 830 845 25 175 175
CDS-55 16.5 55 600 560 380 6800 8 22 16 855 470 830 845 25 175 175
CDS-65 19.5 65 600 560 380 6800 8 22 16 855 470 930 845 25 175 175
CDS-80 24 80 2x320 500 380 12300 8 28 16 1440 470 830 1430 25 175 175
CDS-90 27 90 2x600 560 380 13600 8 28 22 1440 470 930 1430 25 175 175
CDS-110 33 110 2x600 560 380 13600 8 28 22 1440 470 930 1430 25 175 175
CDS-130 39 130 2x680 610 380 16400 8 28 22 1540 510 930 1530 25 195 195
CDS-150 45 150 2x680 610 380 16400 8 28 22 1540 510 1030 1530 25 195 195
D. CDT Series, top blowing
Fan motor
Connect
dia(mm)
Overall size(mm)
Install
size(mm) Model
Cap.
Kw
Area
m2
Input(w) Dia(mm) Volt(V) Air(m3/h) Pole Iniet Outlet A B C D E
CDT-80 21.6 80 2x320 500 380 12300 6 28 22 1400 700 1020 1370 500
CDT-100 27.5 100 2x320 500 380 12300 6 28 22 1400 700 1020 1370 500
CDT-120 33.6 120 2x600 560 380 18000 6 28 22 1400 700 1020 1370 500
CDT-170 47.6 170 3x320 500 380 18450 6 28 22 2330 700 1120 2300 570
CDT-220 61.6 220 3x680 610 380 33600 6 35 28 2330 700 1120 2300 570
CDT-280 78.4 280 3x680 610 380 33600 6 35 28 2330 700 1120 2300 570
CDT-310 86.8 310 3x820 630 380 40500 6 35 28 2690 1020 1505 2660 820
CDT-380 104.5 380 3x820 630 380 40500 6 42 35 2690 1020 1505 2660 820
CDT-410 112.7 410 3x820 630 380 40500 6 42 35 2690 1020 1505 2660 820
CDT-460 126.5 460 3x820 650 380 42600 6 42 35 2690 1020 1505 2660 820
CDT-500 140 500 3x820 650 380 42600 6 42 35 2690 1020 1505 2660 820
CDT-530 148.4 530 3x1450 760 380 52500 8 42 35 2970 1140 1690 2940 820
CDT-600 168 600 3x1450 760 380 52500 8 42 35 2970 1140 1690 2940 940
Note: Continuous product development may necessitate specification & design changes without
notice.
Condenser product and finishing show
Copper tube flaring depth and welding quality showing